EChem
Accessories
Accessories Catalog 2023
For Electrochemical Experiments
�1�4
�1�6
Corrosion Cell Kit .............................................................................................................................................
Flat Cell Kit ........................................................................................................................................................

With
Optional FSH2 & Thermometer
Ordering Guide
CCK05500 ml volume
WCCK05500 ml volume
CCK11 liter volume
Water-jacketed type
WCCK11 liter volume
Standard type
Optional Items
FSH15Active area : 15 mm dia.
FSH2Active area : 11.28 mm dia.
WA1004Ag/AgCl reference electrode
WA1001Saturated calomel reference electrode
Reference electrode
Counter electrode
GR002Graphite rod, 300mm long
GR002HGraphite rod, 150mm long
Flat specimen holder
Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Above, plus stainless steel and Viton®Non-wetted materials
Pyrex®, Teflon®Wetted materials
Chemical compatibility
0.3 ~ 5.8 mmSpecimen thickness
FSH2 : 15.5 mm ~ 22 mm
FSH15 : 18.5 mm~25 mm dia.
Specimen diameter
Flat specimen holder(option)
6 mm diameter, 30 cm long Graphite rod
Counter electrode(option)
9 mm diameter OD, 110 mm longSize
SCE or Ag/AgCl reference electrodeType
Reference electrode(option)
SteelCylindrical metal sample
Teflon®Compression gasket
Pyrex®, 6.35 mm dia.Tube
Cylindrical sample holder material
CCK series : 500 ml & 1 liter
WCCK series : 500 ml & 1 liter
Vial volume
(depending on model)
WA1001GR002FSH2
Parts Included   For CCK1 & WCCK1
Pyrex®, 1L
MC Nylon® / Viton®Other miscellaneous parts
such as stopper / O-ring
Teflon®Cell Top
Pyrex®Gas bubbler
Pyrex®Luggin capillary
Stainless steelCell clamp
Steel / Pyrex®,
6.35mm dai. x 4.35mm dia.
Cylindrical metal sample
& tube
Cell vial
Please contact us for other replacement parts.
Components can vary depending on the type of cells.
�W
�e
�o
�c�h
�A
WA1005Mercury/Mercurous Sulfate
Reference Electrode
Part No.Description
Part No.Description
PAGE l 2
Corrosion Cell Kit
�W

Part No.Description Part No.Description
Part No.Description
Ordering Guide
Battery  Jig
PAGE l 7
ex)
2P-CCJ48Z-8P-L
For 48 CH Banana connector
coin cell jig type
L type cell connector
2 pin PCB type
8channel panel
Features
• Easy to hold cylindrical cell, coin cell, pouch cell ,
  prismatic cell
• Wide contact point with noble coated contact area
• 4 contact point type(Kelvin probe) is available to
   minimize voltage drop for high current application.
• Individual channel operation is available.
Battery Jig
Coin cell jig
Part No.
CCJ
Description
Channel No.
Banana connector panelZ
For High temperatureH
4 Pin Lever type4PL
4ch per panel4P
8ch per panel8P
16ch per panel16P
20ch per panel20P
S type cell connector S
3rd
1st
2nd
6th
5th
L type cell connector L
M type cell connector M
Normal type
Channel Quantity
4th
2 Pin PCB type2P
Pouch cell jigPCJ
 Mid current Universal cell jigUCJM
 High current Universal cell jigUCJH
Prismatic cell jigPRCJ
4 Pin Knob type4PK
- 1 cell pouch cell jig
- 4 pin probe lever type
- Kelvin type banana connectors
- For small size pouch cell
- PCB type coin cell jig
- 8 channel
- 2 pin probe
- 8ch per panel
- 8 cell banana  connectors option
- Pouch cell jig
- 8channel
- 4 pin probe lever type
- 4ch per panel
- M type cell connector
4PL-CCJ8Z-8P
PCJ1(1ch) 4PL-PCJ8-4P-M2P-CCJ8Z-8P
- 1 cell universal cell jig
- 4 pin probe lever type
- Kelvin type banana  connectors
- Lever part is movable to fit battery size
UCJ1A(1ch)
4PL-UCJM8Z-8P
- Coin cell jig
- 8 channel

 - max. battery length : 65mm
Description
Ordering Guide
HCCBJ65L
HCCBJ100L
These battery jig is for single cell high current cylindrical battery test and having length adjustable function. For this purpose
these should be designed for kelvin type 4 probe connection to minimize voltage drop by cable resistance and/or contact
resistance etc. Max current is 30Amp.
There are two type of High current Cylindrical Battery Jig by battery length One is model HCCBJ65L for standard size battery
up to 65mm length and the other is model HCCBJ100L for long size battery up to 100mm length.
Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
208g                      240 g                           Weight
136 x 24 x  43mmLength × Width × Height
1mmMinimum battery length
               65mm                   100mmMaximum battery length
30 mmMaximum battery diameter
4ea of 4mm bananaCable Connectors
   14mmCurrent path diameter
        HCCBJ65L             HCCBJ100LModel
14 mm Minimum battery contact diameter
172 x 24 x  43mm
HCCBJ100LHigh current cylindrical battery jig
 - max. battery length : 100mm
Part No.
CCH3-20For 20mm dia. coin cell
CCH3-24For 24mm dia. coin cell
Description
Ordering Guide
Part No.
CCH2LFor low current model
 - WMPG1000Ls/Le/Lx, WBCS3000Ls/Le/Lx
CCH2For standard current model
 - WPG, WMPG, WBCS3000S
Description
Ordering Guide
Coin Cell Holder
D-SUB connector typeDirect connect to cell connector
CCH2CCH2L
For WMPG/WBCS System For ZIVE System
PAGE l 9
 - ZIVE SP1, SP2, MP1, MP2, BP2
 - ZIVE SP1, SP2, MP1, MP2, BP2
Clamp Cable
Features
• Easy to hold coin cell, pouch cell or batteries having
lead line
• Clamp type battery holder
• 4 contact point type(Kelvin probe) to minimize voltage
drop for high current application
• Individual channel operation is available

Part No.Description
Through-Plane Conductivity Jig
Ordering Guide
MCJ1Through-plane conductivity jig
Specifications
Because the conductivity of  a material is directly linked with ohmic losses, the measurement of ionic conductivity is crucially
important in order to evaluate the performance of a newly synthesized material such as ion exchange membrane(IEM) and
proton exchange membrane(polymer electrolyte membrane, PEM).
Today ion exchange membranes are receiving considerable attention and are successfully applied for desalination of sea and
brackish water and for treating industrial effluents. And proton exchange membrane(PEM) is one of the key components for
various consumer related applications for fuel cells, e.g. automobiles, back-up power, portable power  etc.  For example, in
PEMs, protons can transport in two directions, across the membrane and through the membrane.  This results in two
conductivities, in-plane conductivity and through-plane conductivity. For PEM fuel cells, through-plane conductivity
measurement is more meaningful than in-plane because proton transfer occurs in the through-plane direction.
The conductivity of the membrane can be  calculated based on the measured resistance by the following equation:
σ =
where σ is the membrane conductivity(S/cm), L is the length between the electrodes, R is the measured resistance, W is the
membrane width, and T is the membrane thickness.
RWT
L
The MCJ1 Through-plane conductivity test jig helps user to setup a 2-probe electrochemical cell consisting of 2 stainless steel
probes that sandwiches the membrane to measure through-plane conductivity of membranes. The MCJ1 is designed to hold
a membrane by pulling a lever.
Normally, a number of galvanostatic alternating current(AC) electrochemical impedance spectroscopic (EIS) techniques or
DC techniques are used to estimate the membrane conductivity.  User can set up a perfect system with one of ZIVE series
Electrochemical Workstation with MCJ1 conductivity test jig for through-plane conductivity measurements.
MCJ1 (Through-Plane Conductivity Test Jig)
Sample
Planar
Electrodes
Z-Plane Force
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
4mm banana plugConnection
70 x 135 x 133.7mm(WxDxH)Overall dimensions
304 stainless steelSample contact material
max. 40mmSample thickness
>30mm diameterSample size
PAGE l 11
�W
�e
�o
�c�h
�A
Part No.Description
Part No.
ZC10Cell cable (10cm)
for SP1/MP1/PP1e/SP2/MP2A/BP2A/SP3/PP3
Description
Ordering Guide
Part No.
BC1
Shield Cell Cable for WBCS3000S/WMPG1000S
Description
Ordering Guide
PAGE l 12
Cable
1M
BC1.5 1.5M
BC22M
BCL1
Shield Cell Cable for WBCS3000L(Le,Lx)/WMPG1000L(Le)
1M
BCL1.5 1.5M
BCL2 2M
BCL33M
BCL44M
MBC1
Shield Cell Cable for WBCS3000M/WMPG1000M
1M
MBC1.5 1.5M
MBC2 2M
MBC33M
MBC55M
BN1
BNC to alligator cable for WPG/WMPG/WBCS series
1M
BN1.51.5M
BN22M
BN33M
ZC1C100
Cell Cable for SP1/MP1/PP1e
1M
ZC1C2002M
ZC1C3003M
ZC2C100
Cell Cable for SP2/MP2A/BP2A/SP3/PP3
1M
ZC2C2002M
ZC2C3003M
Cell Cable for SP5/SP5H/SP5HC/MP5/MP5H/MP5HC/SP10/MP10
ZC5C1001M
ZC5C2002M
ZC5C3003M
ZAUXCAux cable (1.5 meter)
For WPG/WMPG/WBCS System
cell cable for
SP1/MP1/PP1e
ZC2C400EExtention Cell cable(4 meter)
for SP2/MP2A/BP2A
BC33M
Shield Cell Cable for WPG100ex
PC1.5 1.5M ZRACZRA cable(1.5m)
FRACFRA cable(1.5m)
Rack 8channel cell cable (3m) for rack mount RACK8C
cell cable for
SP2/MP2A/BP2A/SP3/PP3
cell cable for SP5/SP5H/SP5HC/
MP5/MP5H/MP5HC/SP10/MP10
Aux cable
ZRA cable
Shield Cell Cable for
WBCS3000S/WMPG1000S
Shield Cell Cable for
WBCS3000M/WMPG1000M
Shield Cell Cable for
WBCS3000L(Le,Lx)/WMPG1000L(Le)
Shield Cell Cable for
WPG100ex
BNC to alligator cable  for
WPG/WMPG/WBCS series
Rack 8channel cell cable
for rack mount
FRA cable
For ZIVE System

1.5M
H200BC33M
Ordering Guide   For WPG/WMPG/WBCS/ZIVE
Part No.Description
Z# AO cable Z# AI cable
Part No.Description
Ordering Guide
Z#AOCZ# AO cable (1.5meter)
Z#AICZ# AI cable (1.5meter)
Part No.
CX_V16C3CX voltage input cable (16ch) 3meter length
Description
CX_V16C2CX voltage input cable (16ch) 2meter length
CX_V16C15CX voltage input cable (16ch)1.5meter length
Ordering Guide
Ordering Guide   For ZIVE
For High Power Cell Cable
For Booster Interface Cable
For cXM
For Z#
PAGE l 14
BZA Cable & Option
Cable
For BZA100&1000
Part No.
BZA60C1BZA100 cell cable(1M)-banana connector
Description
Ordering Guide
LKACLarge alliagator calble 1M
SKACSmall size Kelvin alligator cable 1M
MKACMedium size Kelvin alligator cable 1M
LACLarge alligator clip (CATIII1000V) 99mm
MACMid alligator clip (CATIII1000V) 84.3mm
BZA1000C1BZA1000 cell cable(1M)-banana connector
BZA1000 cell cable
Large alligator cable Small size Kelvin alligator cable
Medium size Kelvin alligator cable Large alligator clip
BZA60 cell cable
Mid alligator clip
Part No.
PT100 temperature sensor
Description
Ordering Guide
tablet type PT100T
sheet type PT100S
BZA Portable Option   For BZA
Part No.
BZA Portable Option
Description
Ordering Guide
for BZA60
- including: Battery Pack (20,000mAhr),
  Fiber Plastic Bag, Wireless Lan kit
BZAP60
for BZA1000
- including: Battery Pack (20,000mAhr),
  Fiber Plastic Bag, Wireless Lan kit
BZAP1000
wire type PT100W
PT100W
PT100S
PT100 temperature sensor   For BZA
PT100T
PAGE l 15
Misc.
SI Interface    For WMPG/WBCS
Part No.
SIF external module
Description
Ordering Guide
SIF board
SIF_EXT
SIF
Channel Extension Board   For WMPG/WBCS
Part No.
Channel Extension Board & cable per channel
Description
Ordering Guide
For WBCS3000S/WMPG1000S EXT
EXTM1For WBCS3000M1/WMPG1000M1
EXTM2
Aux Voltage Measurement    For WMPG/WBCS
Part No.
Aux Voltage Measurement
Description
Ordering Guide
8ch module
8ch module for M1 module
8ch module for M2 module
8ch module for high power controller
AUX8
AUX8/M1
AUX8/M2
AUX8/H
Does not include auxiliary cable(BA).
Temp Measurement    For WMPG/WBCS
Part No.
Temp Measurement
Description
Ordering Guide
8ch module
8ch module for M1 module
8ch module for M2 module
8ch module for high power controller
TEMP8
TEMP8/M1
TEMP8/M2
TEMP8/H
Includes K-type thermocouple(1.5m).
For WBCS3000M2/WMPG1000M2
SIF_EXT
SIF
PC mounting     For Ls/Le rack model only

Power adapteppr
Description
Ordering Guide
for SP1 SP1PA
for SP2 SP2PA
SP1PA SP2PA
Thermocouple
Part No.
Thermocouple-Ktype bead terminal
Description
Ordering Guide
TCR2_7
TCR2_60
TCR2_150
1M
1.5M
3M
Thermocouple-Ktype(rod type) 2M
7mm rod type
60mm rod type
150mm rod type
TCB1
TCB1.5
TCB3
Thermocouple-K type for fuel cell hardware fixture TCF01
TCB1
TCF01
TCR2_7
TCR2_60
TCR2_150
7mm
60mm
150mm
Mott-Schottky analysis window
Model editor & model library
Softwares
EIS Data Analysis Software, ZMAN™
• Trace movie function on fitting
• Free for ZIVE’s data format(*.seo, *.wis) analysis
  (no license code required)
• Circle fitting
• Data editing available (insert, delete, edit)
• Add/subtract element parameters
• Add/subtract model parameters
• Impedance, Z in polar, admittance, Y in Polar, modulus,
  M in polar, dielectric constant, E in polar. data display
• Empty cell capacitance calculation
• Find file function
• Data replacement by formula function
• Cursor data display
• Model finding result automatic sorting by Chi square value
• R, C R, L R, Q preview & graphic
• ZHIT function
• Mott-Schottky analysis
• Donor density vs. Vfb graph
• C vs. voltage graph
• Model simulation and fitting
• 2D- and 3D-Bode- and Nyquist plots
• Automatic equivalent circuit model search function
• Project concept to handle multiple EIS data analysis
• parameter plot from fitted elements value
• compatible with data format from Zahner, Gamry,
  Ametek etc. (License code is needed)
• Various weighting algorithm
• Model library and user model
• KK plot
• Batch fitting for project data
• Impedance parameter simulation
• Interpolate bad data
• Black-Nichols plot
• 3D graph setting option
• Improved model editor
• Application model library for automatic searching
• Parameter simulation of model
• Genetic algorithm option for initial guessing
• Automatic initial guessing
Importing 3rd parties ASCII data fileAutomatic model searching3D Bode plot for series measurement
Finding data file menu
C/R-V graph
KK consistency
PAGE l 17